:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10361457

Nov 09, 2024 14:14 (UTC)

In epoch 323,795 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1172233 - 0.019404936 ETH®
59.00 USD

2 1172234 - 0.019403495 ETH®
59.00 USD

3 1172235 - 0.019400997 ETH&
58.99 USD

4 1172236 - 0.019421430 ETH®
59.05 USD

S 1172237 - 0.019385515 ETH&®
58.95 USD

6 1172238 - 0.019378247 ETH&®
58.92 USD

7 1172239 - 0.019385940 ETH®
58.95 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10361457
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/323795
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1172233
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1172234
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1172235
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1172236
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1172237
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1172238
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1172239

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1172240

1172241

1172242

1172243

1172244

1172245

1172300

1172301

1172302

Validator Id

1509192

Amount

- 0.019387711
58.95 USD

- 0.019377472
58.92 USD

- 0.019406020
59.01 USD

- 0.019394697
58.97 USD

- 0.019384875
58.94 USD

- 0.019374017
58.91 USD

- 0.019374543
58.91 USD

- 0.019391704
58.96 USD

- 0.019371412
58.90 USD

Amount

+ 0.046472961
141.32 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1172240
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1172241
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1172242
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1172243
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1172244
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1172245
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1172300
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1172301
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1172302
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1509192

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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